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CC: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Hunter, Herberthhunter@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Merling, Janetjmerling@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov

From: Page, Hank <hpage@aging.sc.gov>
To: Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.comBarbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
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Date: 9/25/2014 11:01:48 AM
Subject: FW: Tropical Update

From: Mark Malsick [MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov]
Sent: Thursday, September 25, 2014 8:05 AM 
To: 'norman@pulliaminvestment.com' 
Subject: Tropical Update

Good Morning,

Tropics? Bleh. Only feature of quasi-interest is a weak area of low pressure, 96L, in the Central Atlantic near 15N,
045W with all the ferocity of a '76 AMC Pacer. The consensus of the models has been to ignore this feature outright 
with regards to track and intensity. 96L does not have an environment conducive for intensification.

Elsewhere over the North Atlantic, Caribbean and GoMex, tropical storm formation is not expected.
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Mark Malsick
Severe Weather Liaison
South Carolina Department of Natural Resources 
State Climate Office
1000 Assembly Street Columbia, SC 29202

803-734-0039
MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov
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